MSUTX Daniel Building Renovation

General Contractor’s List 09-30-20

List generated from Pre-Bid sign-in sheet. The following are potential proposers for the MSUTX Daniel Building project.
Please contact BYSP (swood@bysp.com) if you would like to be added to the list, edit your info below or be removed from the
list.

1. Anthony Inman Construction
Mark Vallejo w. (940) 322-9000  mark@anthonyinmanconstruction.com

2. M &F Litteken
Shane Darnell w. (940) 766-4442 shane@mflitteken.com

3. Wendeborn Construction
Cayce Wendeborn w. (940) 867-7810 wenco2@wf.net

4. Gary Baker Construction
Tim Holmes w. (940) 781-1916 tholmes@agarybakerconstruction.com

(62}

. Trinity Hughes Construction
Tim Bruce or Rodney Martin w. (940) 761-5900 timb@trinityhughes.com

6. MSB Constructors Inc.

Mark Berry or David Stanfield w. (817) 825-595 mark@msbconstructorsinc.com
7. JSR Inc.

Jim Brown w. (210) 289-2720 jbrown@jsrincorporated.com
8. Montgomery Construction

Tracer Carter w. (254) 655-1024 tracer@roofstexas.com
9. MPC

Lance Marrs w. (940) 500-5718  marrspatriotconstruction@gmail.com

10. Weil Construction
Justin Boswell w. (940) 500-1760 J.boswell@wilsonconstruction.com

BYSP Architects, Inc. 1 BYSP 18071
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